₩FLEETCOR°

FLEETCOR to Present at Upcoming Investor Conferences

May 7, 2018

PEACHTREE CORNERS, Ga.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--May 7, 2018-- FLEETCOR Technologies, Inc. (NYSE:FLT) today announced that the Company will present at the following investor conferences:

On Wednesday, May 16, 2018 the Company will present at the 46th Annual J.P. Morgan Global Technology, Media and Communications Conference at The Westin Boston Waterfront in Boston, Mass. The presentation will begin at 3:40 PM ET.

On Tuesday, June 12, 2018 the Company will present at William Blair & Company's 38 th Annual Growth Stock Conference at The Four Seasons in Chicago, Ill. The presentation will begin at 8:50 AM CT.

Investors and interested parties can access these presentations by visiting the Company's investor relations website at http://investor.fleetcor.com/.

About FLEETCOR

FLEETCOR Technologies (NYSE:FLT) is a leading global provider of commercial payment solutions. The Company helps businesses of all sizes better control, simplify and secure payment of their fuel, toll, lodging and other general payables. With its proprietary payment acceptance networks, FLEETCOR provides affiliated merchants with incremental sales and loyalty. FLEETCOR serves businesses, partners and merchants in North America, Latin America, Europe, and Australasia. For more information, please visit <u>www.FLEETCOR.com</u>.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20180507005425/en/

Source: FLEETCOR Technologies, Inc.

FLEETCOR Technologies, Inc. Investor Relations Jim Eglseder, 770-417-4697 Jim Eglseder@fleetcor.com